
5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 761 Schwarz, Jan Ole TC Fiko Rostock mJ U1899 1 1 6 : 5 5 , 8 7 
2 762 Kleinschmidt, Uwe SVG Eggesin 90 mJ U2097 1 1 7 : 0 9 , 0 4 
3 765 Kirchhefer, Erik SV Turbine Neubrandenburg mJ U1800 2 1 7 : 2 5 , 0 8 
4 760 Schweder, Jannes SG 03 Ludwigslust mJ U1800 3 1 8 : 1 3 , 5 8 
5 764 Heise, Maximilian SC Laage mJ U1801 4 1 8 : 2 6 , 5 8 
6 766 Schendel, Luca SV Turbine Neubrandenburg mJ U1800 5 1 9 : 4 3 , 5 4 
7 767 Dannewitz, Luis PSV Wismar mJ U1800 6 2 1 : 2 3 , 4 3 
8 770 Hardt, Lara PSV Wismar wJ U1899 1 2 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
9 773 Blum, Paul SC Laage mJ U1800 7 2 2 : 3 8 , 7 0 

10 768 Arendt, Pia-Marie SC Laage wJ U1801 2 2 3 : 0 8 , 1 2 
11 774 Bernhardt, Monika HSV Neubrandenburg W 6549 1 2 3 : 5 0 , 9 0 
12 780 Siwon, Ursula SV Warnemünde W 6550 2 2 5 : 5 4 , 1 1 
13 777 Wolff, Vanessa PSV Wismar wJ U1800 3 2 5 : 5 7 , 6 1 
14 781 Sindt, Monika TSG Wittenburg W 6056 1 2 6 : 0 4 , 6 4 
15 783 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M 7539 1 2 6 : 1 3 , 6 6 
16 782 Peukert, Lothar TSG Wittenburg M 7538 2 2 6 : 2 3 , 7 6 
17 772 Grobbecker, Greta SC Laage wJ U1899 4 2 6 : 3 2 , 6 5 
18 785 Domahs, Erich HSV Neubrandenburg M 7538 3 2 7 : 5 5 , 7 4 
19 784 Engelen, Regina SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W 6054 2 2 8 : 3 1 , 3 6 
20 789 Dähne, Georg HSV Neubrandenburg M 8531 1 2 8 : 4 7 , 9 5 
21 776 Turloff, Stefanie PSV Wismar wJ U2097 1 2 8 : 5 2 , 0 7 
22 786 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M 7539 4 2 8 : 5 4 , 3 0 
23 788 Schulz, Malin TSV Malchin wJ U1899 5 2 9 : 1 9 , 4 1 
24 791 Durak, Heidrun HSG Uni Greifswald W 6551 3 3 0 : 2 6 , 6 6 
25 787 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W 6053 3 3 1 : 1 0 , 6 7 
26 792 Unterberger, Gisela HSG Uni Greifswald W 7045 1 3 3 : 0 1 , 7 9 
27 794 Garnitz, Horst Laufgruppe Schwerin M 7539 5 3 8 : 3 3 , 5 0 
28 795 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M 8036 1 4 0 : 4 5 , 6 6 
29 797 Kannegießer, Egon Laufgruppe Schwerin M 8034 2 4 4 : 4 7 , 6 0 

dns 763 Schuster, Julian PSV Wismar mJ U1899 - - 
dns 790 Butzmann, Günter TSG Wittenburg M 7539 - - 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 761 Schwarz, Jan Ole TC Fiko Rostock mJ U1899 1 1 6 : 5 5 , 8 7 
2 765 Kirchhefer, Erik SV Turbine Neubrandenburg mJ U1800 2 1 7 : 2 5 , 0 8 
3 760 Schweder, Jannes SG 03 Ludwigslust mJ U1800 3 1 8 : 1 3 , 5 8 
4 764 Heise, Maximilian SC Laage mJ U1801 4 1 8 : 2 6 , 5 8 
5 766 Schendel, Luca SV Turbine Neubrandenburg mJ U1800 5 1 9 : 4 3 , 5 4 
6 767 Dannewitz, Luis PSV Wismar mJ U1800 6 2 1 : 2 3 , 4 3 
7 773 Blum, Paul SC Laage mJ U1800 7 2 2 : 3 8 , 7 0 

dns 763 Schuster, Julian PSV Wismar mJ U1899 - - 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 770 Hardt, Lara PSV Wismar wJ U1899 1 2 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
2 768 Arendt, Pia-Marie SC Laage wJ U1801 2 2 3 : 0 8 , 1 2 
3 777 Wolff, Vanessa PSV Wismar wJ U1800 3 2 5 : 5 7 , 6 1 
4 772 Grobbecker, Greta SC Laage wJ U1899 4 2 6 : 3 2 , 6 5 
5 788 Schulz, Malin TSV Malchin wJ U1899 5 2 9 : 1 9 , 4 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 3
29.05.2016  -  10:22:49

Landesmeisterschaft MV



5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 762 Kleinschmidt, Uwe SVG Eggesin 90 mJ U2097 1 1 7 : 0 9 , 0 4 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 776 Turloff, Stefanie PSV Wismar wJ U2097 1 2 8 : 5 2 , 0 7 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 781 Sindt, Monika TSG Wittenburg W 6056 1 2 6 : 0 4 , 6 4 
2 784 Engelen, Regina SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W 6054 2 2 8 : 3 1 , 3 6 
3 787 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W 6053 3 3 1 : 1 0 , 6 7 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 774 Bernhardt, Monika HSV Neubrandenburg W 6549 1 2 3 : 5 0 , 9 0 
2 780 Siwon, Ursula SV Warnemünde W 6550 2 2 5 : 5 4 , 1 1 
3 791 Durak, Heidrun HSG Uni Greifswald W 6551 3 3 0 : 2 6 , 6 6 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 792 Unterberger, Gisela HSG Uni Greifswald W 7045 1 3 3 : 0 1 , 7 9 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 783 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M 7539 1 2 6 : 1 3 , 6 6 
2 782 Peukert, Lothar TSG Wittenburg M 7538 2 2 6 : 2 3 , 7 6 
3 785 Domahs, Erich HSV Neubrandenburg M 7538 3 2 7 : 5 5 , 7 4 
4 786 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M 7539 4 2 8 : 5 4 , 3 0 
5 794 Garnitz, Horst Laufgruppe Schwerin M 7539 5 3 8 : 3 3 , 5 0 

dns 790 Butzmann, Günter TSG Wittenburg M 7539 - - 

5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 795 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M 8036 1 4 0 : 4 5 , 6 6 
2 797 Kannegießer, Egon Laufgruppe Schwerin M 8034 2 4 4 : 4 7 , 6 0 
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5.000m Bahn  am  28.05.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 85

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 789 Dähne, Georg HSV Neubrandenburg M 8531 1 2 8 : 4 7 , 9 5 
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